VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Time Attack Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km
Timed Runs 8/22/2015 03:05 PM .
Qualifying started at 15:55:01
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(720) Laurie Peterson (198) Bill Frizzle
1 1:44.645 +29.922 15:57:03.980 1 1:23.292 15:58:36.525
2 1:16.327 +1.604 15:58:20.307 2 1:25.584 +2.292 16:00:02.109
3 1:15.507 +0.784 15:59:35.814 3 1:29.966 +6.674 16:01:32.075
4 1:17.293 +2.570 16:00:53.107
5 1:15.477 +0.754 16:02:08.584 (202) Tyler Caldwell
p6 6:44.060 +5:29.337 16:08:52.644 1 1:42.944 +18.750 15:57:14.272
7 1:29.438 +14.715 16:10:22.082 2 1:26.594 +2.400 15:58:40.866
8 1:14.996 +0.273 16:11:37.078 3 1:26.154 +1.960 16:00:07.020
9 1:14.908 +0.185 16:12:51.986 4 1:26.836 +2.642 16:01:33.856
10 1:16.000 +1.277 16:14:07.986 p5 7:15.875 +5:51.681 16:08:49.731
11 1:14.723 16:15:22.709 6 1:38.966 +14.772 16:10:28.697
7 1:24.194 16:11:52.891
(31) Larry Sandham 8 1:24.912 +0.718 16:13:17.803
1 1:46.205 +30.850 15:57:38.454 9 1:29.627 +5.433 16:14:47.430
2 1:15.355 15:58:53.809 10 1:25.216 +1.022 16:16:12.646

(73) Mike Elsinga

1 1:43.343 +25.807 15:57:04.899
2 1:19.226 +1.690 15:58:24.125
3 1:17.536 15:59:41.661
4 1:18.300 +0.764 16:00:59.961
5 1:18.372 +0.836 16:02:18.333

(74) Sean Kearney

1 1:42.681 +24.705 15:57:05.587
2 1:22.830 +4.854 15:58:28.417
3 1:22.790 +4.814 15:59:51.207
4 1:24.622 +6.646 16:01:15.829
5 1:31.149 +13.173 16:02:46.978
p6 6:09.189 +4:51.213 16:08:56.167
7 1:43.585 +25.609 16:10:39.752
8 1:20.824 +2.848 16:12:00.576
9 1:17.976 16:13:18.552
10 1:38.232 +20.256 16:14:56.784

(62) Brent Evans

1 1:40.375 +18.597 15:57:06.680
2 1:23.403 +1.625 15:58:30.083
3 1:22.454 +0.676 15:59:52.537
p4 2:00.747 +38.969 16:01:53.284
p5 7.01.242 +5:39.464 16:08:54.526
6 1:32.640 +10.862 16:10:27.166
7 1:22.493 +0.715 16:11:49.659
8 1:22.601 +0.823 16:13:12.260
9 1:21.866 +0.088 16:14:34.126
10 1:21.778 16:15:55.904

(16) Dale Nyeste

1 1:42.472 +19.703  15:57:11.930

2 1:26.102 +3.333  15:58:38.032

3 1:25.261 +2.492  16:00:03.293

4 1:28.243 +5.474  16:01:31.536

5 1:25.171 +2.402  16:02:56.707

p6 6:01.449  +4:38.680  16:08:58.156

7 1:45.152 +22.383  16:10:43.308

8 1:24.129 +1.360  16:12:07.437

9 1:22.769 16:13:30.206

10 1:25.228 +2.459  16:14:55.434

1 1:24.537 +1.768  16:16:19.971
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